GLOBAL ALLIANCE AGAINST
= CHRONIC RESPIRATORY DISEASES

PRELIMINARY AGENDA FOR 14th GARD GENERAL MEETING
OCTOBER 6-7, 2021, CEST 1300-1600 (VIRTUAL)

WEDNESDDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2021 - GARD GENERAL MEETING DAY 1

TIME (CEST) | SESSIONS CONTRIBUTORS
1300-1315
Welcome Dr. Arzu Yorgancioglu
GARD Update Dr. Sarah Rylance
1315-1415 FIRS/GINA/GOLD Chair: Dr. Mina Gaga
. . . Drs. Stephanie Levine, Louis-Philippe
Strategies for Working with LMIC Boulet and David Halpin
1415-1430 Comfort Break & Allocation of Breakout Rooms Streaming of submitted posters
Breakout Workshops 2 co-chairs for each workshop plus
1. Lung Health and the Environment rapporteur
1430-1530 2. COVID and CRDs
3. Integrated Care Approaches in LMIC
4. Building Partnerships with Governments
. . Chair: Dr. Yuanlin Song
1530-1550 Reporting back (5 min per workshop group) Workshop Rapporteurs
. Dr. Arzu Yorgancioglu
1550-1600 Concluding Remarks & Plan for Day 2 Dr. Sarah Rylance

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2021 - GARD GENERAL MEETING DAY 2

TIME (CEST
1300-1315

1315-1415

1415-1435

1435-1440
1440-1450

1450-1550

1550-1600

SESSIONS

Welcome

CONTRIBUTORS

WHO CRD Strateg

Breakout Workshops

Innovation in CRDs: Digital, Workforce, Diagnostics

Dr. Arzu Yorgancioglu
Dr. Sarah Rylance

Priorities for Paediatric and Adolescent Lung Health

Access to Inhalers in LMIC

Ealbad bl

GARD Countries: Sharing Good Practice
Reporting back (5 min per workshop group)
Wrap Up of Open Meeting

Comfort Break

GARD General Assembly (Closed Session)

Concluding Remarks & Next steps

2 co-chairs for each workshop plus
rapporteur

Chair: Dr. Talant Sooronbaev
Workshop Rapporteurs

Dr. Arzu Yorgancioglu

Streaming of submitted posters

Chair: Drs. Arzu Yorgancioglu, Sarah
Rylance

Dr. Arzu Yorgancioglu
Dr. Sarah Rylance




