

## PRELIMINARY AGENDA FOR 14th GARD GENERAL MEETING OCTOBER 6-7, 2021, CEST 1300-1600 (VIRTUAL)

## WEDNESDDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2021 – GARD GENERAL MEETING DAY 1

TIME (CEST)	SESSIONS	CONTRIBUTORS
1300-1315	OPENING	
	Welcome	Dr. Arzu Yorgancıoğlu
	GARD Update	Dr. Sarah Rylance
1315-1415	FIRS/GINA/GOLD	Chair: Dr. Mina Gaga
	Strategies for Working with LMIC	Drs. Stephanie Levine, Louis-Philippe Boulet and David Halpin
1415-1430	Comfort Break & Allocation of Breakout Rooms	Streaming of submitted posters
1430-1530	Breakout Workshops	2 co-chairs for each workshop plus
	1. Lung Health and the Environment	rapporteur
	2. COVID and CRDs	
	3. Integrated Care Approaches in LMIC	
	4. Building Partnerships with Governments	
1530-1550	Reporting back (5 min per workshop group)	Chair: Dr. Yuanlin Song
		Workshop Rapporteurs
1550-1600	Concluding Remarks & Plan for Day 2	Dr. Arzu Yorgancıoğlu Dr. Sarah Rylance

## THURSDAY, OCTOBER 7, 2021 – GARD GENERAL MEETING DAY 2

TIME (CEST)	SESSIONS	CONTRIBUTORS
1300-1315	OPENING	
	Welcome	Dr. Arzu Yorgancıoğlu
	WHO CRD Strategy	Dr. Sarah Rylance
1315-1415	Breakout Workshops	2 co-chairs for each workshop plus
	1. Innovation in CRDs: Digital, Workforce, Diagnostics	rapporteur
	2. Priorities for Paediatric and Adolescent Lung Health	
	3. Access to Inhalers in LMIC	
	4. GARD Countries: Sharing Good Practice	
1415-1435	Reporting back (5 min per workshop group)	Chair: Dr. Talant Sooronbaev
		Workshop Rapporteurs
1435-1440	Wrap Up of Open Meeting	Dr. Arzu Yorgancıoğlu
1440-1450	Comfort Break	Streaming of submitted posters
1450-1550	GARD General Assembly (Closed Session)	Chair: Drs. Arzu Yorgancıoğlu, Sarah
		Rylance
1550-1600	Concluding Remarks & Next steps	Dr. Arzu Yorgancıoğlu
		Dr. Sarah Rylance